
UPKEEP TRAINING ONLINE COURSES 2021  
 

 
MARCH 

HHSRS PART 2 

• Weds 17 March, 10am-1pm 

• Fri 19 March, 10am-1pm (exam) 
 

BASIC BUILDING CONSTRUCTION 

• Tues 23 March, 10am-12.30pm 

• Thurs 25 March, 10am-12.30pm 
 

APRIL 
PLUMBING WASTES AND DRAINS 

• Tues 13 April, 10am-1pm 

• Thurs 15 April 10am-1pm 
 
CONDENSATION DAMP & DECAY 

• Mon 19 April, 10am-12.30pm 

• Fri 23 April, 10am-12.30pm 
 
DOMESTIC ELECTRICAL & HEATING INSTALLATIONS 

• Tues 27 April, 10am-12.30pm 

• Thurs 29 April, 10am-12.30pm 
 
INTRODUCTION TO HHSRS 

• Tues 27 April, 10am-12pm 

• Fri 30 April, 10am-12pm 
 
MAY 

REPAIRS REPORTING SKILLS 

• Weds 5 May, 10am-12.30pm 

• Thurs 6 May, 10am-12.30pm 
 

       BASIC BUILDING CONSTRUCTION 

• Tues 11 May, 10am-12.30pm 
• Thurs 13 May, 10am-12.30pm 

 
HHSRS PART 1 

• Tues 18 May, 10am-1pm 

• Thurs 20 May, 10am-1pm 
 

DDOR ABBE EXAM - Fri 21 May, 10am-12.30pm 
 
       PLUMBING WASTES & DRAINS 

• Tues 25 May, 10am-1pm 

• Thurs 27 May, 10am-1pm 
 
JUNE 

DOMESTIC ELECTRICAL & HEATING INSTALLATIONS 

• Tues 15 June, 10am-12.30pm 

• Thurs 17 June, 10am-12.30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JULY 
       CONDENSATION DAMP & DECAY 

• Tues 29 June, 10am-12.30pm 
• Thurs 01 July, 10am-12.30pm 
 
HHSRS PART 2 

• Weds 7 July, 10am-1pm 

• Fri 9 July 10am-1pm (exam) 
 
REPAIRS REPORTING SKILLS 

• Tues 13 July, 10am-12.30pm 

• Thurs 15 July, 10am-12.30pm 
 

AUGUST 
        DDOR ABBE EXAM - Fri 5 August, 10am-12.30pm 
 
SEPTEMBER 

CIH L3 Certificate in Housing Maintenance 
 & Asset Management 

• w/c 6th Sept induction sessions 
(course runs till May 2022) 

 
BASIC BUILDING CONSTRUCTION 

• Tues 7 Sept, 10am-12.30pm 

• Thurs 9 Sept, 10am-12.30pm 
 

HHSRS PART 1 

• Tues 14 September, 10am-1pm 
• Thurs 16 Sept, 10am-1pm 

 
PLUMBING WASTES & DRAINS 

• Tues 28 Sept, 10am-1pm 

• Thurs 30 Sept, 10am-1pm 
 
OCTOBER 

INTRODUCTION TO HHSRS  
• Tues 5 Oct, 10am-12pm 
• Thurs 7 Oct, 10am-12pm 
 
HHSRS PART 2 

• Weds 20 Oct, 10am-1pm 

• Fri 22 Oct, 10am-1pm (exam) 
 

DOMESTIC ELECTRICAL & HEATING INSTALLATIONS 

• Tues 19 Oct, 10am-12.30pm 

• Thurs 21 oct, 10am-12.30pm 
 
NOVEMBER 

CONDENSATION DAMP & DECAY 

• Tues 9 Nov, 10am-12.30pm 

• Thurs 11 Nov, 10am-12.30pm 
 

REPAIRS REPORTING SKILLS 

• Tues 30 Nov, 10am-12.30pm 

• Thurs 2 Dec, 10am-12.30pm 
 
DECEMBER 

DDOR ABBE EXAM - Fri 10 Dec 


